
Business Contact Number E-mail Notes

Modern Concrete/Matties Scott Reutner 753-5100 scott@modernconcrete.net

Ignite Light Chiropractic Dr Josh Byers 738-5406 info@ignitelife.com

Ruby Mt Resource Center Donna Smith 738-8360 rubymountainresourceelko@gmail.com

Princess & A Redneck Allison Anderson 388-2020 allison@aprincessandaredneck.com

Elko Parks & Rec Mandiee Ferguson
777-7260 or 

397-2213
mferguson@elkocitynv.gov

Goin Postal Sara Jones-O'Connor 401-6650 sardessoinc@gmail.com
Elko Convention & 
Vistiors Authority

Katie Neddenriep 738-4091 katie@elkocva.com

McMullen McPhee Mark Paris 738-7157 mparis@mmc.cpa
June-cleaning files in a storage 

shed

Brough Ranch Kari Brough
775-752-2689 

or 775-407-
0039

broughranches@gmail.com
Wells-beef counting/sorting , 

help at farmers markets in Elko, 
ranch work. 

Elko Area Chamber Billie Crapo 738-7135 ceo@elkonevada.com
Monte Carlo Apts Veronica Banowetz 753-6575 veronicar@montecarloapartmenthomes.com

Cowboy Arts & Gear 
Museum

Jan Petersen 778-5478 cowboyartsandgear@gmail.com

Ruby Mt Balloon Festival Liz Silva 397-0307 lizzybeth167@gmail.com
July 23-25 Balloon Festival, must 

be 18, if under must be 
accompanied by a parent

Elko Federal Union John Kelly 738-4083 jkelly@elkofcu.org

Lostra Realty/Engineering Marissa Lostra 397-0052 rissak3@yahoo.com

Nevada Promise Scholarship - Community service opportunity business list
 All Community service must be completed and reported by June 1st.  
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Nevada Promise Scholarship - Community service opportunity business list
 All Community service must be completed and reported by June 1st.  

Communities in Schools Leslie Goicoechea 738-2783  leslieg@cisnevada.org 

Elko Airport Jim Foster 777-7194 jfoster@elkocitynv.gov
Elko Peace Park Harmony Stahl 934-0222
Elko Peace Park Hadley Noren 388-0363

Empower Fitness Jeff Watson 738-4095 empowerelko@yahoo.com
Donuts N Mor Victoria Gravelin 738-1634 donutsnmor88@yahoo.com

Lotspeich Family Farm Leslie Lotspeich 775-753-2722 llotspeich@yahoo.com Deeth
Khoury's Market Place Theresa Neff 934-0159 khourysmarket@frontiernet.net

UNR Cooperative 
Extention

Julie Woodbury jwoodbury@unce.unr.edu
Volunteer opportunities available 

in Fall of 2021

Rotary Melissa Schultz 388-0858 MSchultz@nevadagoldmines.com
June 18-19 Ruby Roubaix Gravel 

Race, set up day before and 
working the day off race

First Presbyterian Church Naomi Tanner 738-3430 fpchurch@frontiernet.net

Living Stones Church Jessica Flint 299-4633 jessicaf@lschurches.com
Baymont Inn & Suites Kathy Estridge 777-2222 kathy.estridge@bmtelko.com  Outside grounds work
Kinross Bald Mountain Chelly Koeppen 775-537-5808 chelly.koeppen@kinross.com At the mine site 

LeeAnnes Floral Designs LeeAnne Hadlock 738-4728 leeannesfloraldesigns@gmail.com
Would only need someone for an 

hour a day

Jackpot Tourism Division Theresa Dimmitt 775-451-0207 jackpotnvtourism@gmail.com
In Jackpot, also opportunities 
with Jackpot Helping Hands

Wingate by Wyndham Kimmy Hall 777-0990 khall@universalhospitalitysolutions.com
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